CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY

FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2017- SUMMER SEMESTER 2018

MASTER OF ARTS & SCIENCES*

IN-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
IN- STATE TUITION 196.00 392.00 588.00 784.00 980.00 1,176.00 1,372.00 1,568.00 1,764.00 1,960.00 2,156.00 2,350.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEES 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 648.00 844.00 1,040.00 1,386.00 1,707.00 1,903.00 2,099.00 2,295.00 2,491.00 2,687.00 2,883.00 3,077.00
OUT-OF-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
OUT- OF- STATE TUITION 732.00 1,464.00 2,196.00 2,928.00 3,660.00 4,392.00 5,124.00 5,856.00 6,588.00 7,320.00 8,052.00 8,778.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEES 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 1,184.00 1,916.00 2,648.00 3,530.00 4,387.00 5,119.00 5,851.00 6,583.00 7,315.00 8,047.00 8,779.00 9,505.00
Other Fees:

Late Registration Fee 100.00

Enroliment Services Fee
Returned Check Fee

15.00 Applicable to 1st semester of attendance

30.00

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES

*Applies only to graduate programs in LIBERAL STUDIES, NONDEGREE, PSYCHOLOGY, TEACHING, EDUCATION/TEACHER LEADERSHIP, & CRIMINAL JUSTICE.
All above charges/fees are subject to change per The Board of Regents.
Source: http://Iwww.usg.edu/fiscal_affairs/tuition_and_fees



